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Date: 31/08/24 Group A - Race 3 Started at; 16:41:58
Event. R18 Laps: 11
k. oot e PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postod ot 448 PN
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 21 Jarred BROOK Husqvarna FC 450 11 4:19.715 23.029 3
2 176 Daniel WICKS / Beard Bothers M- KTM 450 SX-F 1M 421377 1.662 1662 23135 3
cycles / Dave Norris Racing /
Motoshox / Link Int.
3 462 Ronan JACOBS KTM 450 SX-F 11 422379  2.664 1.002 23298 7
4 14 Thomas HERRICK/ Davies Husqvarna FC 450 11 423107 3.392 728 23475 10
Motorcyles / Husqvarna
5 105 Cameron DUNKER /Yamaha Motor ~ Yamaha YZ 450 F 11 4:23.631 3.916 524 23306 3
Aust. / GYTR / YRD / Doctor Mak /
MDSteel / Beven Property
6 122 Cody LEWIS/Yamaha Australia/ Yamaha YZ 450 F 11 4:25420 5.705 1789 23557 8
Yamalube / Chris Watsons M-cycles /
Porttune Perform.
7 42 Jordan DALL / The Printery / KYT Honda CRF 450 R 11 425447 5732 027 23516 4
Helmets / BPA Civil & Mining / Ultra
Lubricants
8 308 John LYTRAS/Firth Racing/ Thrilla/ KTM 450 SX-F 11 426156  6.441 709 23807 11
AGV / TCX/ Motul / Pirelli / Race and
Road
9 296 Thoren OPENSHAW KTM 450 SX-F 11 427199 7484 1.043 23666 5
10 178 Dale BORLASE / Burdekin Yamaha YZ 450 F 11 427255 7540 056 23639 2
Motorcycles / ACE Engineering
11 J25 Jett CARTER KTM 450 SX-F 11 4:33401 13.686  6.146 23964 4
12 245 Noah CARDINALE KTM 450 SX-F 11 434597 14.882 1196 24125 9
13 598 Rory MCQUALTER /RADriders KTM 450 SX-F 11 440922 21207 6325 23821 9
Australia / AP & Sons
14 3 Paul CASLICK/ Cutrite / APO / Honda CRF 450 R 11 445700 25985 4778 24146 7
WeAreLusty / Troy Lee Designs /
Maxima Race Oils
DNF 91 Talon CARDINALE / Fauna Solutions / Husqvarna FC 450 5 204822 5laps 23887 4
RAD
DNF 555 Thomas YARNOLD Honda CRF 450 R 4 154217 6 Laps 24560 2

Fastest Lap was 23.029 by 21 Jarred BROOK

.................. AMWatin

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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Date: 31/08/24 Group A - Race 3 Started at; 16:41:58
Event. R18 Laps: 11
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 24.4C Starters: 16
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 4:48 PM
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss
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